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SAT-2 PMR JW
ArmbandCall Name  Time Sec OvrScoreHandler W F Total FE TieTRO YPS

REG
Place/Qualified MachPts

Class Hgt: 08 Yards:  0 SCT:  50
43.09 0 0 01* 0Q 0 0Mark 00.0052 08109 100 0Penny

0.00 0 0 0 0NQ 0 0Kato 10.0053 08308 0 0Koga

Class Hgt: 12 Yards:  0 SCT:  48
30.71 0 0 01* 0Q 0 0Bintliff 00.0042 12142 100 0Minute

33.68 0 0 02* 0Q 0 0Farquhar 00.0047 12161 100 0Pip

34.97 0 0 03 0Q 0 0McCay 00.0046 12159 100 0Darla

37.52 0 0 04 0Q 0 0Ansaldo 00.0039 12135 100 0Caper

0.00 0 0 0 0NQ 0 0Potosky 10.0036 12027 0 0Kindle

0.00 0 0 0 0NQ 0 0Bintliff 10.0037 12129 0 0Spark

0.00 0 0 0 0NQ 0 0Gaydos 10.0038 12130 0 0Hot Shot

0.00 0 0 0 0NQ 0 0Prekop 10.0045 12154 0 0Cruise

39.43 0 2 1 15NQ 3 0Albrizio 00.0048 12311 0 0Grace

0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Gage 00.0040 12138 0 0Lydia

0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Brawner 00.0041 12140 0 0Digby

0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Schroeder 00.0043 12150 0 0Targhee

0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Bare 00.0044 12151 0 0Winnie

Class Hgt: 16 Yards:  0 SCT:  45
28.50 0 0 01* 0Q 0 0Bintliff 00.0029 16192 100 0Fred

30.46 0 0 02* 0Q 0 0Dreese 00.0035 16207 100 0Squid

31.14 0 0 03 0Q 0 0Visco 00.0027 16168 100 0Si

35.50 0 0 04 0Q 0 0Miele 00.0034 16205 100 0Delaney

35.71 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Albrizio 00.0032 16203 100 0Joey

39.17 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Martin-Marquez 00.0028 16173 100 0Emma

42.95 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Visco 00.0031 16202 100 0Vu

45.67 0 0 0 0NQ 0 0Martin-Marquez 00.0030 16197 0 0Loa

37.07 0 0 0 0NQ 1 0Berry 00.0033 16204 0 0Rave

Class Hgt: 20 Yards:  0 SCT:  42
28.77 0 0 01* 0Q 0 0Nally 00.0017 20246 100 0Flirt

29.66 0 0 02* 0Q 0 0Mrakovich 00.0011 20220 100 0Quilla

31.90 0 0 03* 0Q 0 0McNeil 00.0012 20222 100 0Honest Abe

32.56 0 0 04* 0Q 0 0Haynes 00.0014 20229 100 0Karat

39.27 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Ajoux 00.0019 20250 100 0Bailey

29.48 0 0 0 0NQ 1 0Dattoma 00.0010 20210 0 0Keen

42.54 0 0 0 0NQ 0 0Miele 00.0013 20223 0 0Yeager

42.30 0 1 1 10NQ 1 0Sullivan 00.0015 20237 0 0Mackenzie

32.79 0 0 1 5NQ 0 0Aldrich 00.0016 20239 0 0Blitz

0.00 0 0 0 0NQ 0 0Borowski 10.0018 20247 0 0Zena

0.00 0 0 0 0NQ 0 0Ulrichsen 10.0020 20251 0 0Byron

32.15 0 1 1 10NQ 2 0Fillips 00.0021 20259 0 0Prize

52.61 10 1 2 15NQ 1 0Thompson 00.009 20266 0 0Dozer

37.76 0 2 0 10NQ 0 0Reinhardt 00.0023 20331 0 0Grayson

29.85 0 0 0 0NQ 2 0Layfield 00.0024 20343 0 0Meadow
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0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Sparks 00.0022 20265 0 0Nikki

Class Hgt: 24 Yards:  0 SCT:  46
32.93 0 0 01* 0Q 0 0Silver 00.006 24272 100 0Wile E

46.88 0 1 0 5NQ 1 0Turner 00.007 24282 0 0Rhyze

38.19 0 0 1 5NQ 3 0Rivkin 00.008 24357 0 0Branson

Class Hgt: 24C Yards:  0 SCT:  42
0.00 0 0 0 0NQ 0 0Ajoux 10.001 24C296 0 0Hallelujah

0.00 0 0 0 0NQ 0 0Heck 10.004 24C359 0 0Finnick

0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0DeWitt 00.002 24C297 0 0Verb

0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Mosner 00.003 24C298 0 0Chick

0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Tovino 00.005 24C360 0 0Speed

R

SAT-2 PMR JW
ArmbandCall Name  Time Sec OvrScoreHandler W F Total FE TieTRO YPS

PREF
Place/Qualified MachPts

Class Hgt: 08 Yards:  0 SCT:  53
38.69 0 0 01* 0Q 0 0Berry 00.0051 08062 100 0Spring

44.46 0 0 02 0Q 0 0Felton 00.0050 08002 100 0Pippa

52.98 0 2 0 10NQ 0 0Kato 00.0049 08071 0 0Kuma

Class Hgt: 16 Yards:  0 SCT:  47
39.03 0 1 2 15NQ 2 0Becker 00.0025 16086 0 0Molly

29.33 0 0 0 0NQ 1 0Fillips 00.0026 16087 0 0Guts

2/22/2020 Page 2 of 2 AKC AgileGenie by Jean Murray


